
Kendo

Porcelain Stone

3 Colours / 3 Finishes / 6 Sizes / 3 Mosaics 

Kendo is inspired by the protected stone of the Deutch Jura Mountains, a stone from 

marine deposits with numerous markings on its surface. This porcelain tile range depicts 

dark-coloured organic-shaped markings with an extraordinary richness of intensities.

Wall & Floor: DLKN 02 Soft Textured

Floor: DLKN 01 Soft Textured
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Sizes

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

1

2

3

4

5

6

1198 x 1198  (R)

1198 x 598  (R)

898 x 898  (R)

898 x 448  (R)

598 x 598  (R)

598 x 298  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

9

9

Finish

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

(R) Rectified size – squared edge with bevel. Mosaics and special pieces shown on next page.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
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DLKN 04

DLKN 01

DLKN 02
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Mosaics & Special Pieces

V2 – Moderate
Shade Variation

Mosaic 25 x 25mm

DLKN 04 DLKN 01 DLKN 02

Mosaic 48 x 48mm

DLKN 04 DLKN 01 DLKN 02

Muretto Mosaic

DLKN 04 DLKN 01 DLKN 02

1

2

3

Mosaic 25 x 25
on 298 x 298 sheet

Mosaic 48 x 48
on 298 x 298 sheet

Muretto Mosaic
on 298 x 298 sheet

Skirting
1198 x 48

Skirting
898 x 48

Skirting
598 x 48

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours
All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

9

9

9

9

9

9

Finish

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Soft Textured
Honed
Bush Hammered Anti-Slip

Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

31 2
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Kendo

Technical Data
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